KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Date Dav |Platform| Train Ticket Ticket Counters Total Ridership
y Machine Replacement Ticket | Group Ticket Counts

107/12/01 Sat 4,608 12,371 1,570 11 357 18,917
107/12/02 Sun 6,361 13,174 1,981 20 203 21,739
107/12/03 Mon 1,670 5,195 673 0 182 7,720
107/12/04 Tue 1118 3,863 388 3 0 5,372
107/12/05 Wed 1,263 4,425 571 0 236 6,495
107/12/06 Thu 1,161 4,260 392 11 443 6,267
107/12/07 Fri 1,796 5947 529 1 74 8,347
107/12/08 Sat 6,073 13,795 1,582 9 227 21,686
107/12/09 Sun 6,059 12,551 2,001 3 432 21,046
107/12/10 Mon 1,784 5,315 836 10 113 8,058
107/12/11 Tue 1,384 4,899 495 0 180 6,958
107/12/12 Wed 1,022 4,323 603 27 710 6,685
107/12/13 Thu 1,341 5,028 507 16 352 7,244
107/12/14 Fri 898 6,280 639 4 147 7,968
107/12/15 Sat 6,685 20,088 2,739 6 223 29,741
107/12/16 Sun 5,221 15,178 2,083 11 482 22,975
107/12/17 Mon 1,606 6,470 704 5 249 9,034
107/12/18 Tue 1,229 5,450 538 20 333 7,570
107/12/19 Wed 1,021 5,976 432 3 322 7,754
107/12/20 Thu 1,201 6,225 431 5 125 7,987
107/12/21 Fri 1,324 6,017 570 9 310 8,230
107/12/22 Sat 2,020 8,536 991 18 176 11,741
107/12/23 Sun 4,325 12,605 1,539 31 99 18,599
107/12/24 Mon 3,050 8112 1,064 5 434 12,665
107/12/25 Tue 3,044 8,722 1,003 12 389 13,170
107/12/26 Wed 1,902 6,470 636 3 649 9,660
107/12/27 Thu 1,981 6,612 644 11 325 9,573
107/12/28 Fri 2,584 7,255 801 8 316 10,964
107/12/29 Sat 6,881 14,124 1,960 23 236 23,224
107/12/30 Sun 10,823 18,490 3,355 10 364 33,042
107/12/31 Mon 18,384 22,018 4,983 276 87 45,748
Monthly Total Ridership | 109,819 | 279,774 37,240 571 8,775 436,179




